www.gztoppower.con TEL:020-61038836 EMAIL:sales@gztoppower.com 第 1 页 共 3 页
TPLE Series
250mW Isolated Single Output DC/DC Converters
DESCRIPTION
The TPLE series of DC/DC converters are low -power operation. They are ideally suited
to generating a negative supply where only a positive rail exists.
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Isolation
Capacitance
Package
Style
V V mA % pF
TPLE0505D 5 5 51 71 30
DIP
TPLE0509D 5 9 28 74 38
TPLE0512D 5 12 21 76 42
TPLE0515D 5 15 17 76 43
TPLE0505S 5 5 50 70 30
SIP
TPLE0509S 5 9 28 75 38
TPLE0512S 5 12 21 75 42
TPLE0515S 5 15 16 75 41
TPLE1205D 12 5 50 71 39
DIP
TPLE1209D 12 9 28 75 40
TPLE1212D 12 12 21 75 44
TPLE1215D 12 15 16 75 46
TPLE1205S 12 5 50 71 38
SIP
TPLE1209S 12 9 28 75 42
TPLE1212S 12 12 21 75 44
TPLE1215S 12 15 16 75 46
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range
5V input types 4.5 5.0 5.5